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FAS production - H/G Greenland Halibut 2022
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1,084
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Total 27 556 599 810 222               2,215

Source: the Directorate of Fisheries (www.fiskistofa.is)

Production (containers) Jan
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Rammi
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Total 1 23 25 33 9               91

2,215
Tonnes

91
Containers

  Tonnes
 

Containers

Guðmundur í Nesi
Kristrún
Tómas Þorvaldsson
Ilivileq
Blængur
Júlíus Geirmundsson
Vigri
Sólberg
Örfirisey
Arnar
Sólborg
Hrafn Sveinbjarnarson

1,084
446
176
128
115
115
59
36
31
17
4
4

45
18
7
5
5
5
2
2
1
1
0
0

Total 2,215 91

Production share by company
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